 WISCO AI20 Manual V2.0.0 Page I
Wisnu and Supak Co., Ltd 102/111-112 Tessabansongkroh Rd., Ladyao, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900
Tel (662)591-1916, (662)954-3280-1, Fax (662)580-4427, www.wisco.co.th, E-mail info@wisco.co.th
Universal Analog Input Module
AI20
Page II WISCO AI20 Manual V2.0.0

โทร. (02)591-1916, (02)954-3280-1, แฟกซ ์(02)580-4427, www.wisco.co.th, อีเมล ์info@wisco.co.th
Appendix
T.1 Displays the type code of the analog input value.
Code Input Type Measuring Range Resolution
Accuracy (%FS)
( Temp. 25 C )
0 Not Use — — —
1
Thermocouple
R 0 – 1700 C 1 C 0.2% (3.4 C)
2 S 0 – 1700 C 1 C 0.2% (3.4 C)
3 K (-)250.0 – 1300.0 C 0.1 C 0.2% (2.6 C)
4 E 0.0 – 1000.0 C 0.1 C 0.2% (2.0 C)
5 J (-)200.0 – 700.0 C 0.1 C 0.2% (1.4 C)
6 T (-)250.0 – 400.0 C 0.1 C 0.2% (0.8 C)
7 B 600 – 1800 C 1 C 0.2% (3.6 C)
20
R.T.D
Cu10 0 – 150 C 1 C 0.1% (1.5 C)
21 Pt100 (-)200.0 – 800.0 C 0.1 C 0.1% (0.8 C)
22 Pt1000 (-)200.0 – 800.0 C 0.1 C 0.1% (0.8 C)
30
R (Ohm)
600 Ω 0.00 – 600.00 Ω 0.01 Ω 0.01% (0.06 Ω)
31 1200 Ω 0.0 – 1200.0 Ω 0.1 Ω 0.02% (0.24 Ω)
32 4000 Ω 0.0 – 4000.0 Ω 0.1 Ω 0.02% (0.8 Ω)
40
Voltage(mV)
0 – 80 0.000 – 80.000 mV 1 µV 0.1% (8 µV)
41 0 - 150 0.00 – 150.00 mV 10 µV 0.02% (30 µV)
42
Voltage (V)
0 – 1 0.0000 – 1.0000 V 100 µV 0.05% (500 µV)
43 0 – 5 0.000 – 5.000 V 1 mV 0.04% (2 mV)
44 0 - 10 0.000 – 10.000 V 1 mV 0.04% (2 mV)
45 0 – 15 0.000 – 15.000 V 1 mV 0.02% (3 mV)
46 0 – 30 0.00 – 30.00 V 10 mV 0.033% (10 mV)
60
Current(mA)
4 – 20 4.000 – 20.000 mA 1 µA 0.01% (5 µA)
61 0 – 20 0.000 – 20.000 mA 1 µA 0.01% (5 µA)
62 0 – 40 0.000 – 40.000 mA 1 µA 0.05% (0.0 A)
 WISCO AI20 Manual V2.0.0 Page 23 of 24
Wisnu and Supak Co., Ltd 102/111-112 Tessabansongkroh Rd., Ladyao, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900
Tel (662)591-1916, (662)954-3280-1, Fax (662)580-4427, www.wisco.co.th, E-mail info@wisco.co.th
A. How to fix the problem when the USB driver fails to install. (Windows 8,
8.1)
If the USB driver cannot be installed (for Windows 8 or Windows 8.1), disable
the driver signature. Follow these steps:
1) Open the Charm Bar -> Settings -> Power, and hold down the Shift key on
your keyboard. Then click Restart. Release the Shift key when the “Choose
an Option” window appears.
2) In the “Choose an Option” window, click on “Troubleshoot”.
Page 24 of 24 WISCO AI20 Manual V2.0.0
บรษิัท วิศณแุละสภุคั จ ำกดั 102/111-112 หมู่บำ้นสินพฒันำธำนี ถนนเทศบำลสงเครำะห ์แขวงลำดยำว เขตจตจุกัร กรุงเทพฯ 10900
โทร. (02)591-1916, (02)954-3280-1, แฟกซ ์(02)580-4427, www.wisco.co.th, อีเมล ์info@wisco.co.th
3) Click on “Advance Option,” and in the “Advance Option” window, click on
“Startup Settings.”
4) Then press the button .
5) After restarting, in the “Startup Settings”
window, press F7 or the number 7 key on your
keyboard to select option 7, “Disable driver
signature enforcement”.
6) The computer will restart. After that, install the
USB driver again.
Edit: 02/04/2026